STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the First State Bank, Flensburg, Morrison County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

SS

COUNTY OF RAMSEY

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

E. J. RICHIE

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the First State Bank, Flensburg, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 20th day of April, A. D. 1934, at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ELMER A. BENSON

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6966

69.66

C

Ei

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED

MAY 18 1994

Secretary of State

STATE

BANKING DIVIS CO.

Thereby centify Of the the 44

I hereby certify that the willing instrument has been conjucted by the with the original insurant radio a true and correct copy of the original decrement which was base in this of ce on the

lo'c'ac's E. A. BENGON,

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS.

Province in the D. T. T. T.

THE TO NEITH OF THE LEAVEST AND THE LEAVEST OF THE ROBBIN TO LEAR CONTA ON BUNGER 62

eteds and 1-1 0 to remotestrated the settles of the sentential WOLL TO

to transmission of the contract of the contrac daleas of lings in 핆 41-4 27